First Nations Online Report - 2014 BCCF
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Self Identified First Nations Respondents

Are you Status First Nation or Non-Status First
Nation?

Status First Nation or Inuit 83%
Non-Status First Nation or Inuit - 17%

Values
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Self Identified First Nations Respondents

Are you Metis Nation BC Citizen or Metis self-

Response

Metis Nation BC Citizen

Metis self-identified

identified?
Chart Percentage Count
70% 65
Total Responses 93

Let’s Talk Families Survey 2014

BC COUNCIL FOR
FAMILIES



Self Identified First Nations Respondents

Do you consider yourself to live on or off reserve?
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Self Identified First Nations Respondents

Which of the following best describes where you
live?

Response Percentage

Live primarily Urban 52% 99

Live primarily Rural

37% 70
Live primarily Remote 12% 22

Total Responses 191

BC COUNCIL FOR
Let’s Talk Families Survey 2014 FAMILIES



Self Identified First Nations Respondents

Living On/OFF Reserve by Urban, Rural or Remote Location

100

63%

80
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34%

Values

40

48%

39%

On-reserve Off-reserve
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Self Identified First Nations Respondents

Your family income

Response Percentage

$29,000 or less 29% 53

$29,001 to $50,000 33% 61

$50,001 to $80,000 19% 35

$80,000 or more 19% 36
Total Responses 185
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Self Identified First Nations Respondents
Household Income and Household Location

40
34%
27%
19%19%
I I I I I I i

Live primarily Urban Live primarily Rural Live primarily Remote

Values
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Self Identified First Nations Respondents

Number of children living at home

0-5 years 60% 40%
6-12 years 69% 31%
13-18 years 69% 31%
19-24 years 59% 41%
25 years+ (dependents) 55% 45%
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Self Identified First Nations Respondents

Your age group

Response Percentage
18 to 29 years 6% 17
30 to 39 years 20% 56
40 to 49 years 30% 86
50 to 59 years 27% 77
60 to 69 years 13% 38
70 years and older 3% 8
Total Responses 282
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Self Identified First Nations Respondents

Gender

Response Percentage

84%

Male 16% 45
Other 0% 0
Total Responses 283
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Challenges faced by BC Families (% respondents say never, sometimes,

Income?

Jobs or employment?
Education?

Physical activity?
Neighbourhood safety?
Children’s care?
Housing?

Community services?
Mental health?
Physical health?
Transportation?
Caring for family members?
Legal?

Violence?

Food?

Let’s Talk Families Survey 2014

frequently)
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Challenges faced by B.C. Families
Have we missed anything?

Aging 11%

Child care Child

8%

Cost of Living 5%

Doctor 3%

Family Members 5%

Healthy Food _ 59%

Living with this for so Long _ 5%
Low Income - 3%

Physical Health 5%
Providing Supports - 3%

Saving for Retirement _ 8%

Single Parents 3%

Time for myself as a Mother _ 5%

Works so Hard _ 5%
Young Children - 3%

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
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Challenges faced by B.C. Families

Have we missed anything?

Response Percentages Count
Aging 10% 4
Child care Child 8% 3
Cost of Living 5% 2
Doctor 2% 1
Family Members 5% 2
Having Time 21% 8
Healthy Food 5% 2
Living with this for so Long 5% 2
Low Income 2% 1
Physical Health 5% 2
Providing Supports 2% 1
Saving for Retirement 8% 3
Single Parents 2% 1
Time for myself as a Mother 5% 2
Works so Hard 5% 2
Young Children 2% 1
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Frequent Challenge - Income

Income?
Response Percentage
Frequently 42% 93
Sometimes 35% 77
Rarely 16% 35
Never 7% 16
Total Responses 221
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Frequent Challenge - Income

Have you or a family member used community
services to help with income challenge you face?

Response Chart Percentage Count

Yes 43% 39

No I 7% 2
Total Responses 91
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Frequent Challenge - Income

Did you or your family member get what you needed
from community services?

30%

61%
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Frequent Challenge - Job

Jobs or employment?

Response Percentage

Frequently 34% 74

Sometimes 31% 67

Rarely 21% 45

Never 14% 30
Total Responses 216
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Frequent Challenge - Job

Have you or a family member used community services
to help ...

Response Percentage

67%

No 33% 23

Total Responses 70
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Frequent Challenge - Job

Did you or your family member get what you needed
from using community services?

- 30%

61%
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Frequent Challenge - Education

Education?

Response Percentage

Frequently 24% 52

Sometimes 37% 81

Rarely 21% 47

Never 18% 40
Total Responses 220
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Frequent Challenge - Education

Have you or a family member used community services
to help ...

Response Percentage

43%
57% 27

No

Total Responses 47
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Frequent Challenge - Education

Did you or your family member get what you needed
from using community services?

 20%

No
60%
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Frequent Challenge - Physical Activity

Physical activity?

Response Percentage

Frequently 22% 48

Sometimes 41% 90

Rarely 21% 46

Never 16% 35
Total Responses 219
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Frequent Challenge - Physical Activity

Have you or a family member used community services
to help ...

Response Percentage

42%
58% 26

No

Total Responses 45
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Frequent Challenge - Physical Activity

Did you or your family member get what you needed
from using community services?

44%

No
56%
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Frequent Challenge - Family Safety

Neighbourhood safety?

Response Percentage

Frequently 14% 31

Sometimes 34% 74

Rarely 35% 76

Never 17% 37
Total Responses 218
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Frequent Challenge - Family Safety

Have you or a family member used community services
to help ...

Response Percentage

17%

No 83% 25

Total Responses 30
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Frequent Challenge - Family Safety

Did you or your family member get what you needed
from using community services?
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Frequent Challenge - Childcare

Children’s care?

Response Percentage

Frequently 25% 54

Sometimes 28% 59

Rarely 21% 44

Never 26% 56
Total Responses 213
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Frequent Challenge - Childcare

Have you or a family member used community services
to help ...

Response Percentage

43%
57% 28

No

Total Responses 49
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Frequent Challenge - Childcare

Did you or your family member get what you needed
from using community services?
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Frequent Challenge - Family Housing

Housing?

Response Percentage

Frequently 26% 58

Sometimes 26% 57

Rarely 22% 48

Never 26% 56
Total Responses 219
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Frequent Challenge - Family Housing

Have you or a family member used community services
to help ...

Response Percentage

43%
57% 31

No

Total Responses 54
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Frequent Challenge - Family Housing

Did you or your family member get what you needed
from using community services?
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Frequent Challenge - Community Services

Housing?

Percentage

Response

Frequently 18% 38
Sometimes 44% 96
Rarely 25% 55
Never 12% 27
Total Responses 216
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Frequent Challenge - Community Services

Have you or a family member used community
services?

Response Percentage

44%
56% 19

No

Total Responses 34
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Frequent Challenge - Community Services

Did you or your family member get what you needed
from using community services?
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Frequent Challenge - Mental Health

Mental health?

Response Percentage

Frequently 23% 50

Sometimes 35% 78

Rarely 26% 57

Never 16% 36
Total Responses 221
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Frequent Challenge - Mental Health

Have you or a family member used community services
to help ...

Response

Yes

No

Percentage
52%

23

48%

21

Total Responses

44
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Frequent Challenge - Mental Health

Did you or your family member get what you needed
from using community services?

BC COUNCIL FOR
Let’s Talk Families Survey 2014 FAMILIES



Frequent Challenge - Physical Health

Physical health?

Response Percentage

Frequently 22% 48

Sometimes 43% 94

Rarely 27% 59

Never 8% 18
Total Responses 219
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Frequent Challenge - Physical Health

Have you or a family member used community services
to help ...

Response Percentage

37%
63% 27

No

Total Responses 43
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Frequent Challenge - Physical Health

Did you or your family member get what you needed
from using community services?

es
50% 50%

BC COUNCIL FOR
Let’s Talk Families Survey 2014 FAMILIES



Frequent Challenge - Transportation

Transportation?

Response Percentage

Frequently 23% 51

Sometimes 35% 77

Rarely 21% 47

Never 20% 44
Total Responses 219
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Frequent Challenge - Transportation

Have you or a family member used community services
to help ...

Response Percentage

17%

No 83% 35

Total Responses 42
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Frequent Challenge - Transportation

Did you or your family member get what you needed
from using community services?

43%

57%
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Frequent Challenge - Care for Family Members

Caring for family members?

Response Percentage

Frequently 29% 63

Sometimes 41% 91

Rarely 20% 45

Never 10% 21
Total Responses 220
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Frequent Challenge - Care for Family Members

Have you or a family member used community services
to help ...

Response

Yes

Chart

No

Percentage
44%

24

56%

31

Total Responses

55
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Frequent Challenge - Care for Family Members

Did you or your family member get what you needed
from using community services?

 43%

57%
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Frequent Challenge - Legal Issues

Legal?

Response Percentage

Frequently 10% 22

Sometimes 23% 51

Rarely 32% 70

Never 35% 76
Total Responses 219
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Frequent Challenge - Legal Issues

Have you or a family member used community services
to help ...

Response Percentage

22%
78% 14

No

Total Responses 18
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Frequent Challenge - Legal Issues

Did you or your family member get what you needed
from using community services?

25
50% 50%

BC COUNCIL FOR
Let’s Talk Families Survey 2014 FAMILIES



Frequent Challenge - Violence

Violence?

Response Percentage

Frequently 10% 21

Sometimes 20% 43

Rarely 32% 69

Never 38% 83
Total Responses 216
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Frequent Challenge - Violence

Have you or a family member used community services
to help ...

Response Percentage

35%
65% 11

No

Total Responses 17
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Frequent Challenge - Violence

Did you or your family member get what you needed
from using community services?

33%
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Frequent Challenge - Food

Food?

Response Percentage

Frequently 21% 46

Sometimes 27% 60

Rarely 26% 57

Never 26% 57
Total Responses 220
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Frequent Challenge - Food

Have you or a family member used community services
to help ...

Response Percentage

49%
51% 20

No

Total Responses 39
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Frequent Challenge - Food

Did you or your family member get what you needed
from using community services?
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